
Chennai Central Suburban - Arakkonam MEMU/66021 - MEMU - SR 
MSU/Mosur to AJJ/Arakkonam Junction 
0h 20m - 5 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MASS Chennai Central
Suburban

19:10 0 1 0 60 3 SR

2 TI Tiruninravur 19:39 19:40 1m 2 1 29 84 SR
3 TRL Tiruvallur 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 42 49 47 SR
4 KBT Kadambattur 19:57 19:58 1m 0 1 47 81 SR
5 MAF Manavur 20:03 20:04 1m 0 1 54 62 SR
6 TO Tiruvalangadu 20:08 20:09 1m 0 1 58 67 SR
7 MSU Mosur 20:14 20:15 1m 0 1 64 14 SR
8 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 20:35 0 1 69 - 85 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (22:17)

Jun 30 2024 (22:17)

1

1


